QUIT CLAIM DENO	FFICIAL COP
MAIL TO: Mi chael Wynge	Doc#: 0636235112 Fee: \$30.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/28/2006 09:23 AM Pg: 1 of 4
1528 N. Paulina St. Unit D CARLAGO 12 60622	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	
	RECORDER'S STAMP
THE GRANTOR(S) Michiel Wyn	ne, a married man
of the City of Churs 31) for and in consideration of \$10, 5. Ton	County of Cook State of 1618013 DOLLARS
and other good and valuable considerations in La	nd paid, Dichael hypne and Amanda Wynne, husband
(GRANTEE'S ADDRESS)	
all interest in the following described real estate	State of LUNI: State of Illinois,
g to wit: See attached legal De	exhibit A"
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C/O
NOTE: If addition 8-1/2" x 11" sheet v	nal space is required for legal - attach on separate vith a minimum of 1/2" clear margin on all sides.
	by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
	103-042-1004
	Unit D, I AICAGO 12 60622
Dated this day of Novem	be - 1) 2006. (Seal) (Seal)
,	(Seal) x grands This document is executed by Amanda Tym Wyn
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE	Solely for the purpose of expressly waiving off Homestead Rights and any marital rights to the OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNAL HERE Greated under the laws of the State of Illinois
COMPLIMENTS OF	CTIC Form No. 1160
•	

BOX 334 CTI

UNOFFICIAL COPY

County of Courty of Ss.				•
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and Mithuel Lynne and Amaric Flym W personally known to me to be the same person 5 whose r appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged instrument as the, r free and voluntary act, for the use right of homestead.*	for said County	, in the Stat	te aforesaid,	CERTIFY THA
personally known to me to be the same person 5 whose i	names 95	subs	scribed to the	oregoing instrumen
appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged	that $\frac{1}{4}$ he 4		signed, se	aled and delivered th
instrument as the,r free and voluntary act, for the use	s and purposes the	rein set forth, in	cluding the rel	ease and waiver of th
				,
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	2-15t d	ay of Nover	he r	<u>2001</u>
M.,				
My commission expires on	, 19	·	\mathcal{X}	Notary Publi
		A		
WALLES THE THE PARTY OF THE PAR	OFFICIAL SEAL® DMAN RODRIGUI MANISSION EXPIRES 02/01	EZ B 8/09 B ****		
IMPRESS SEAL HERE		_COUNTY - II	LINOIS TR	ANSFER STAMP
			•	
O,				
 If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Rel. 	ease 5 Waiver of F	Iomestead Rights	s.	:
•	C		•	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT UN	DER PROVISI	ONS OF PA	RAGRAPH
Soff:	E		SECTIO	
		E TRANSFER	ACT	
	DATE:	<u> </u>		-
	<u> </u>		·	
	Signature of Bu	yer, Schol or Re	presentative	•
This conveyance must contain the name and add	dress of the Grante te instrument: (55	ee for tax billing ; 5 ILCS 5/3-5022	purposes: (55 2).	ILCS 5/3-5020)
		1		9
	•			\sim
				₽ III
·				~ Š ()
			FRO	IS S
:		TO	Q	SI 🗠
		1	\	33
•	·	1		CLAIM DI
		.	. :	ž 🗀 📗
				~ \# !
	}			H I
1			1	\sim 1

0636235112D Page: 3 of 4

STREET ADDRESS: 1528 NORTH PAOLINA STREET ADDRESS: 1528 NORTH PAOLINA STREET

CITY: CHICAGO

COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 17-06-203-042-1004

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

UNIT D IN THE 1528-32 N. PAULINA CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOTS 7, 8 AND 9 IN MCREYNOLD'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN.

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'B' TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 00042500 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF P-7, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORSAID RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 00042500.

0636235112D Page: 4 of 4

UNDEFFICIAL COPY STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated,	Signature: kulml Wyn-
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	Granton or Agent
said grantur	
this day of	
7001	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
- Ox	PARTIARY POMAN NO TES 02/08/09
Notary Public	PUBLIC OF COMMISSION EXPIRES OF

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said <u>prantice</u>

this <u>u</u> day of <u>November</u>

Notary Paplic

Notary Paplic

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]